
S.NO HALL TICKET STUDENT NAME MARKS DIVISION
D2-001 2026/JAN/D2/001 KATHI MARTHAMMA 53 (Fifty Three) Second
D2-002 2026/JAN/D2/002 DASI SARA SAJANI 54 (Fifty Four) Second
D2-003 2026/JAN/D2/003 BODA ANEESHA 55 (Fifty Five) Second
D2-004 2026/JAN/D2/004 DASARI JAYASHALINI 40 (Forty) Third
D2-005 2026/JAN/D2/005 DASARI TABITHA 45 (Forty Five) Third
D2-006 2026/JAN/D2/006 K. ANURADHA 47 (Forty Seven) Third
D2-007 2026/JAN/D2/007 K. DEEKSHITHA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-008 2026/JAN/D2/008 VINCENT STEPHEN RAJ 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-009 2026/JAN/D2/009 GALLELA PRANATHI 74 (Seventy Four) First
D2-010 2026/JAN/D2/010 K. THARUN 51 (Fifty One) Second
D2-011 2026/JAN/D2/011 MADIGA SWARNA 65 (Sixty Five) First
D2-012 2026/JAN/D2/012 NETI LEKHANA 67 (Sixty Seven) First
D2-013 2026/JAN/D2/013 GALLA DIVYA 55 (Fifty Five) Second
D2-014 2026/JAN/D2/014 BATCHALA SATYA SWAROOP 57 (Fifty Seven) Second
D2-015 2026/JAN/D2/015 MUNNELI SUSHIMITHA 79 (Seventy Nine) First
D2-016 2026/JAN/D2/016 GANUGAPATI LILLY 54 (Fifty Four) Second
D2-017 2026/JAN/D2/017 DAVULURI RAMESH BABU 38 (Thirty Eight) Third
D2-018 2026/JAN/D2/018 JALA ANUSHA 42 (Forty Two) Third
D2-019 2026/JAN/D2/019 PULI KAVITHA 13 (Thirteen) Fail
D2-020 2026/JAN/D2/020 ANJALI 39 (Thirty Nine) Third
D2-021 2026/JAN/D2/021 VADLAMUDI NAGARAJU 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-022 2026/JAN/D2/022 BODUSU GANGA RAJU 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-023 2026/JAN/D2/023 GORRIPATI NAGA BHARGAVI 68 (Sixty Eight) First
D2-024 2026/JAN/D2/024 KALLOJI POOJITHA 55 (Fifty Five) Second
D2-025 2026/JAN/D2/025 KOLAKANI SRAVANI 45 (Forty Five) Third
D2-026 2026/JAN/D2/026 KORRAPATI MANISRI 62 (Sixty Two) First
D2-027 2026/JAN/D2/027 YADAVALLI KAMAKSHI 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-028 2026/JAN/D2/028 YADAVALI JAYAMALA 40 (Forty) Third
D2-029 2026/JAN/D2/029 BIDDIKA ANGEL 49 (Forty Nine) Third
D2-030 2026/JAN/D2/030 YESURAJU MORU 37 (Thirty Seven) Third
D2-031 2026/JAN/D2/031 BIDDIKA NIGHTINGALE 41 (Forty One) Third
D2-032 2026/JAN/D2/032 MADIGA CHINNA NAGAPPA 69 (Sixty Nine) First
D2-033 2026/JAN/D2/033 BEERA SUPRABHA 39 (Thirty Nine) Third
D2-034 2026/JAN/D2/034 HARIJANA BHASKAR 70 (Seventy) First
D2-035 2026/JAN/D2/035 SANGATI AKSHITHA 88 (Eighty Eight) First
D2-036 2026/JAN/D2/036 VARDHANAPU RAJESWARI 37 (Thirty Seven) Third
D2-037 2026/JAN/D2/037 KUMBIDISETTY VARAPRASAD 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-038 2026/JAN/D2/038 KORABU SAROJINI 57 (Fifty Seven) Second
D2-039 2026/JAN/D2/039 HARIJANA LALITHAMMA 13 (Thirteen) Fail
D2-040 2026/JAN/D2/040 MALAPALLI ISRAYIL 48 (Forty Eight) Third
D2-041 2026/JAN/D2/041 KALABOINA RUKMINI 49 (Forty Nine) Third
D2-042 2026/JAN/D2/042 BOORLA ANIL KUMAR 40 (Forty) Third
D2-043 2026/JAN/D2/043 G. PRABHU DASU 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-044 2026/JAN/D2/044 DARSI RAKESH 48 (Forty Eight) Third
D2-045 2026/JAN/D2/045 KOPPARTHI VIJAY KUMAR 38 (Thirty Eight) Third
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D2-046 2026/JAN/D2/046 MURARI SRINIVASULU 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-047 2026/JAN/D2/047 KAMAKONI PUSHPALATHA 44 (Forty Four) Third
D2-048 2026/JAN/D2/048 KUMMARI VEERESH 55 (Fifty Five) Second
D2-049 2026/JAN/D2/049 VEMPATI NAVYA 57 (Fifty Seven) Second
D2-050 2026/JAN/D2/050 POTHIREDDY DURGA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-051 2026/JAN/D2/051 TADIKONDA KEERTHI 26 (Twenty Six) Fail
D2-052 2026/JAN/D2/052 KOTA RAJU 45 (Forty Five) Third
D2-053 2026/JAN/D2/053 LANKA SRINU 43 (Forty Three) Third
D2-054 2026/JAN/D2/054 VELPULA LEKHANA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-055 2026/JAN/D2/055 GUMMADI SRIKANTH 64 (Sixty Four) First
D2-056 2026/JAN/D2/056 CHAPPIDI MADHURI 54 (Fifty Four) Second
D2-057 2026/JAN/D2/057 BATTINI SANDHYA 57 (Fifty Seven) Second
D2-058 2026/JAN/D2/058 BONDALA JEEVAN KUMAR 48 (Forty Eight) Third
D2-059 2026/JAN/D2/059 PASULA DINESH 65 (Sixty Five) First
D2-060 2026/JAN/D2/060 NAMADI SANDHYA SRI 76 (Seventy Six) First
D2-061 2026/JAN/D2/061 MUNUNALE NIKITHA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-062 2026/JAN/D2/062 SANGATI NAVEEN 46 (Forty Six) Third
D2-063 2026/JAN/D2/063 KARISHA SARATH BABU 50 (Fifty) Second
D2-064 2026/JAN/D2/064 DABBARALA UMA DEVI 42 (Forty Two) Third
D2-065 2026/JAN/D2/065 VEPULA SUDHAKAR 52 (Fifty Two) Second
D2-066 2026/JAN/D2/066 VIJAYA LAXMI 54 (Fifty Four) Second
D2-067 2026/JAN/D2/067 BOKKA MOUNIKA 67 (Sixty Seven) First
D2-068 2026/JAN/D2/068 KASALA SIDDHU 47 (Forty Seven) Third
D2-069 2026/JAN/D2/069 NEERUDI VIJAYA LAXMI 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-070 2026/JAN/D2/070 BOKKA DEEPIKA 70 (Seventy) First
D2-071 2026/JAN/D2/071 BOKKA AMBIKA 48 (Forty Eight) Third
D2-072 2026/JAN/D2/072 DOLA BHAVANI 25 (Twenty Five) Fail
D2-073 2026/JAN/D2/073 NEERUDI ESTHER RANI 63 (Sixty Three) First
D2-074 2026/JAN/D2/074 BASWANI DEVI SRI PRASAD 55 (Fifty Five) Second
D2-075 2026/JAN/D2/075 ODUGU UDAY KUMAR 70 (Seventy) First
D2-076 2026/JAN/D2/076 BODDU PURNA VENKATA KRISHNA 35 (Thirty Five) Third
D2-077 2026/JAN/D2/077 JANGALA KEERTHI KALA 46 (Forty Six) Third
D2-078 2026/JAN/D2/078 MOSES 49 (Forty Nine) Third
D2-079 2026/JAN/D2/079 KING DEVA SUNDAR 40 (Forty) Third
D2-080 2026/JAN/D2/080 P. LUJJI 50 (Fifty) Second


